Tahalt

Steinzeitwerkzeug 8

Schraubenpumpe 10

Kugelschreiber 10

Aguarium 11

Dynamit 12

Schach 13

Pfeil und Bogen 14

Toilettenspulung 15

Flugzeug 16 Streichholz 28

Kalender 18 Schrift 29

Batterie 19 Mikroskop 30

Helmtauchgerat 20 Kunstliches Herz 31

Drei-Signal-Ampel 21 Kamera 32

Eiscreme 22 Hochgeschwindigkeitszug 33

Fahrrad 23 Computer 34

Dampflokomotive 24 Pflug 36

Rad 26 Kompass 37

Internet 27 Beton 38

Konservendose 28 Glas 39
Hebel 40
Bohrmaschine 40
Klavier 41
Windrad 42
Hubschrauber 43
Schokolade 44
Wasserrad 46
Telefon 47
Geld 48
Seife 49
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Verbrennungsmotor

Flugschreiber

Transistor
Tee
Zeitmessung
Gluithbirne

Schwarzpulver

Textilien
Fernseher
Sextant
Spielkonsole
Plastik
Kuhlschrank
Karten

GPS
Sandwich
Kampfkunst
Schiff
Zahlen
Rollstuhl
U-Boot

50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
62
68

20

Z1
Z2

Zahnpasta
AtomRraft
Schneemobil
Aramid
Rontgenapparat
Steigbugel
Funkwellen
Druckerpresse
Dampfmaschine
Tragbarer Musikplayer
FlieBband
Strahltriebwerk
Roboter

Radar

Laser

Satellit

Rakete
In-vitro-Fleisch
3-D-Druck

Glossar

Z3
Z4
Z6
Z6
ZZ
Z8
Z9
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
82
88
89
90
o1
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